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Furniture that makes a difference.



628-29M

Product Description

Motorized recliner with vertical lift to exam height
628-29M

Style: Suspend
Model: 628-29M
Mechanism: Motorized recliner with vertical lift to exam height

XXX I0A

Operation: Motorized mechanism that can be reclined to any position, including flat and has a vertical lift feature.

Motorized recliner with reverse recline & vertical lift to exam height
628-29M-T

Style: Suspend
Model: 628-29M-T
Mechanism: Motorized recliner with vertical lift to exam height and reverese recline

Operation: Motorized mechanism that can be reclined to any position, including flat and a vertical lift feature with reverse recline.

Dimensions
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Design Features

» Vertical lift brings patient closer to caregiver improving the quality of care

« Effortless reclining at a touch of a button for patients of any physical condition
* 360-degree barrier-free access to patient

* Allows for patient examination during the infusion

* Reduces risk of back strain for caregivers

¢ 550 Ib Weight Capacity

Performance & Enviromental Sustainability

¢ 550 Ib capacity ¢« HHI Compliant ¢ 12 Year Warranty

I
Ih: 127
vh: 37.5

* Air Quality Certification BIFMA
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Options

4628F
4628PEA
4628SSA

4628AHB

40000BS

Flare back
Polyester arm caps / Specify color
Solid surface arm caps / Artic White

Adjustable head bolster / Straight back style

OB Stirrups

Accessories

4000DBH

4000RHH

4000XTH

4000XMB1

4000PBS

4000IVP

4000IVH

4000CTB1

4000PRD

4000FRG

4000FAR

40000BS

4000RFT

4000ETV

4000HSL-NM

4000HC-MSG

OPTIONAL STIRRUPS

Drainage bag hook-up / set of two
Restraint hook-up / set of two
Oxygen tank holder

Seat moisture barrier

Soft grip push bar

IV Pole & holder

IV Pole holder only

Cal 133 flammability

Paper roll dispenser / attached to back of chair
Footrest guards / black plastic
Folding Arm

OB Stirrups

Rolling foot tray

Ergotron TV arm / no wiring
Heated seat & lumbar

Heated seat & lumbar with massage

ALL MOTORIZED MOTIONS

4000IPC

4000SPT2

4000SPT2X

4000FST

4000FSTX

4000SWT

4000SWTX

4000FCW

4000FC3

4000POP

4000USB-P

4000PCS61A

4000HG-GD

FPT

FOLDING ARM OPTION

x)()( I0A

iPad Cradle

BKH Swivel Profile Tablet / 14x19 Thermofoil Top
BKH swivel profile tablet / 15 x 21.5 thermofoil top
Folding side tablet / 10x13 thermofoil top

Folding side tablet / 10x17 thermofoil top
Swiveling side tablet / 10x13 thermofoil top
Swiveling side tablet / 10x17 thermofoil top

Foot control switch / 1 button

Foot control switch / 3 button

One 3-prong outlet / no USB

Two USB ports - round plug with power cord

One 3-prong outlet & 2 USB ports with power cord
One 3-prong outlet & 1 USB ports with power cord

300 Ib Foorest (Fall Prevention Technology)

12”7 VERTICAL LIFT

IOA Healthcare Furniture | ioa-hcf.com | 336-475-7106 | Thomasville, NC



g
628-29M s EI0A

Materials

Polyester
Armcaps / Footrest Lever

05 Black 08 Cordovan 1 Purple 12 Blackberry 15 Navy 17 Blue Grey 20 Deep Green 25 Victorian Teal
26 Teal Grey 30 Grey 32 Pewter 33 Fog 35 Brown 41 Maplenut 42 Beige 43 Concrete
44 Toast 45 Pebble
Laminate
Tablets
Asian Sand Beigewood Mangalore Mango Skyline Walnut Studio Teak River Cherry Cafelle Huntington Maple
7952K-18 7850-60 7974-38 7964K-12 7960K-18 7937-38 7933K-07 7929-38
Thermofoil
Tables
Ontario White Haze SupperMatte Fling SuperMatte Shark Grey Swiss EIm Matte 2231 Kings Canyon 9019 Palos Mahagony 2301 Valencia 2196
Havana 2195 Dolce Vita 2173 Coffee Bean 2135 Rustic Cherry 2081 Travertine 4071 Kasei Maple Fusion Maple 2044
LG Finishes
Tables

Artic White Marta Grey
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